C503B-GAS-CC0D0782 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number C503B-GAS-CC0D0782-DG
Manufacturer CreeLED, Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number C503B-GAS-CC0D0782
Description LED GREEN CLEAR 5MM ROUND T/H
Detailed Description Green 525nm LED Indication - Discrete 3.2V Radial
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

CLD-CT1300
REV 6 4
ORDER CODE TABLE
Color Viewing
Angle Order Code
Luminous Intensity (mcd) Dominant Wavelength
Package Standoff
Min. Max. Color Bin     Min.(nm)    Color Bin     Max.(nm)
Blue 15°
C503B-BAS-CX0B0461 4180 23500 B4 465 B6 480 Bulk Yes
C503B-BAS-CZ0A0451 8200 16800 B4 465 B5 475 Bulk Yes
C503B-BAS-CX0B0462 4180 23500 B4 465 B6 480 Ammo Yes
C503B-BAS-CZ0A0452 8200 16800 B4 465 B5 475 Ammo Yes
C503B-BAN-CX0B0461 4180 23500 B4 465 B6 480 Bulk No
C503B-BAN-CZ0A0451 8200 16800 B4 465 B5 475 Bulk No
C503B-BAN-CX0B0462 4180 23500 B4 465 B6 480 Ammo No
C503B-BAN-CZ0A0452 8200 16800 B4 465 B5 475 Ammo No
Color Viewing
Angle Order Code
Luminous Intensity (mcd) Dominant Wavelength
Package Standoff
Min. Max. Color Bin     Min.(nm)    Color Bin     Max.(nm)
Green 15°
C503B-GAS-CB0F0791 16800 90500 G7 520 G9 535 Bulk Yes
C503B-GAS-CD0E0781 32900 64600 G7 520 G8 530 Bulk Yes
C503B-GAS-CD0E0891 32900 64600 G8 525 G9 535 Bulk Yes
C503B-GAS-CB0F0792 16800 90500 G7 520 G9 535 Ammo Yes
C503B-GAS-CD0E0782 32900 64600 G7 520 G8 530 Ammo Yes
C503B-GAS-CD0E0892 32900 64600 G8 525 G9 535 Ammo Yes
C503B-GAN-CB0F0791 16800 90500 G7 520 G9 535 Bulk No
C503B-GAN-CD0E0781 32900 64600 G7 520 G8 530 Bulk No
C503B-GAN-CD0E0891 32900 64600 G8 525 G9 535 Bulk No
C503B-GAN-CB0F0792 16800 90500 G7 520 G9 535 Ammo No
C503B-GAN-CD0E0782 32900 64600 G7 520 G8 530 Ammo No
C503B-GAN-CD0E0892 32900 64600 G8 525 G9 535 Ammo No
Notes:
•	 The above kit numbers represent order codes that include multiple intensity-bin and color-bin codes. Only one intensity-bin code and one color-bin
code will be shipped on each bulk. Single intensity-bin code and single color-bin codes will not be orderable.
•	 Please refer to the HB LED Lamp Reliability Test Standards document for reliability test conditions.
•	 Please refer to the HB LED Lamp Soldering & Handling document for information about how to use this LED product safely.
C503B-GAS-CC0D0782 CreeLED, Inc. LED GREEN CLEAR 5MM ROUND T/H
C503B-Bxx, C503B-Gxx: 5-mm ROUND BLUE & GREEN LEDs
© 2021-2024 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo and the Cree LED logo are registered
trademarks of Cree LED.
CLD-CT1300